
Parking Lot WiFi Availability April 2020 
 
 

County / Contact Email Address Telephone Availabilit
y 

Password 
      

BIG HORN COUNTY 
 208 S. 5th Street 

Basin, WY 82410 (307) 568-4160 Available  

Gasvoda-Kelso,Gretchen gasvoda@uwyo.edu     

CONVERSE COUNTY  1839 Madora Ave., Suite 4 
Douglas, WY 82633 (307) 358-2417 Available  

Leah Roberts lrober23@uwyo.edu     

FREMONT COUNTY / Lander  130 Eugene Street 
Lander, WY 82520 (307) 332-2363 Available Required 

FREMONT COUNTY / Riverton 
 814 S. Federal Blvd. 

Riverton, WY 82501 (307) 857-3654 Available Required 

Malcolm, Alex amalcolm@uwyo.edu     

GOSHEN COUNTY  4516 US Highway 26/85 
Torrington, WY 82240 (307) 532-2436 Available  

Brittingham, Megan mbrittin@uwyo.edu     

HOT SPRINGS COUNTY  328 Arapahoe 
Thermopolis, WY 82443-2706 (307) 864-3421 Available  

Stam, Barton brstam@uwyo.edu     

LINCOLN COUNTY / Afton  150 S. Washington Street 
Afton, WY 83110 (307) 885-3132 Available  

LINCOLN COUNTY / Kemmerer  215 Highway 233 
Kemmerer, WY 83101 (307) 828-4091 Available 

 

Perry, Shar hunsaker@uwyo.edu     

NIOBRARA COUNTY  4080 US Highway 20 
Lusk, WY 82225 (307) 334-3534 Available  

Smith, Denise desmith@uwyo.edu     

PLATTE COUNTY  57 Antelope Gap Road 
Wheatland, WY 82201 (307) 322-3667 Available  

Buchholz, Stacy stacy@uwyo.edu     

SUBLETTE COUNTY  9660 Highway 191 
Pinedale, WY 82941 (307) 367-4380 Available  

Megan Smith sublette@uwyo.edu     

TETON COUNTY  255 West Deloney 
Jackson, WY 83001 (307) 733-3087 Available  

Martin, Mary MMMartin@uwyo.edu     

UINTA COUNTY  228 9th Street 
Evanston, WY 82930 (307) 783-0570 Available Required 

Feuz, Bridger bmfeuz@uwyo.edu     

WASHAKIE COUNTY  1200 Culbertson Ave. 
Worland, WY 82401 (307) 347-3431 Available  

Armajo, Amber amwall@uwyo.edu     

WIND RIVER RESERVATION  Frank Wise Building, 3 Ethete Road 
Ft. Washakie, WY 82514 (307) 332-2135 Available  

Hitshew-Small, Amanda ahitshew@uwyo.edu     
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